
Staff Selection Commission (Western Region) Mumbai 

Recruitment to the post of MEDICAL ATTENDANT (M,TS), in CENTRAL GOVERNMENT 

HEALTH SCHEME OFFICE MUMBAI MINISTRY OF HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE MUMBAI. 
  

Candidates may please refer to Advertisement Notice No. Phase-IX/2021/Selection Posts 
dated 24.09.2021 advertising, inter-alia, Post Category No. WR13121 ; 

 

Vacancy – 26 (15 -UR, 7 -OBC, 1 -ST, 3 -EWS) (Out of 26 vacancies 04 vacancies are reserved for 

Ex-Serviceman). 
 

Essential Qualifications prescribed (EQs) for the post:-  (i) 10th Pass from a recognised Board; and  

(ii) Certificate in First Aid from Central Government or State Government recognised Institutions. 

 
On scrutiny of hard copies of Applications along with supporting documents, of the candidates 

declared provisionally qualified in the Computer Based Examination (CBE) for Phase IX/2021/Selection 

Posts held on 02-02-2022 to 10-02-2022 for the above mentioned post. The following candidates have been 

found provisionally eligible for the post :- 

List of the candidates, who are shortlisted for further stages of recruitment:- 

S. No. Regd. No Roll No. Name Cat Status of Scrutiny 

1 92000012797 1191143123 CHANDAN RAJ OBC Provisionally Eligible 

2 93000143450 5191009604 VIKRANT YADAV OBC Provisionally Eligible 

3 20003670996 1191805200 PAVAN KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

4 20000732608 1191500542 JITENDRA KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

5 72000415284 1191147596 KARAN KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

6 92000071089 1191125509 RAVI KANT OBC Provisionally Eligible 

7 40001238584 2191212881 ASUTOSH NAHAK OBC Provisionally Eligible 

8 92000067461 1191100608 AJIT KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

9 20002608221 1191801333 SUMAN SAURAV OBC Provisionally Eligible 

10 72000860467 1191502332 RAUSHAN RAJ OBC Provisionally Eligible 

11 30000612577 1191804151 RAJESH SINGH UR-Exs Provisionally Eligible 

12 85000044198 4191302516 SANGAM YADAV OBC Provisionally Eligible 

13 95000524913 5191002690 RAKESH OBC Provisionally Eligible 

14 94000313995 2191016101 NARENDRA KUMAR MANDAL OBC Provisionally Eligible 

15 92000273767 1191147132 MITHILESH KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

16 72000799694 5191054688 JEETRAM CHOUDHARY OBC Provisionally Eligible 

17 20000669396 1191805149 ARVIND KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

18 74001834609 5191031599 RONAK EWS Provisionally Eligible 

19 50000793922 9193033887 DALVI SANDIP REVAJI UR-Exs Provisionally Eligible 

20 20002012058 4191302782 AMIT KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

21 92000434496 1191148074 ABHISHEK KUMAR EWS Provisionally Eligible 

22 20000235657 2191096331 SANJAY KUMAR YADAV OBC Provisionally Eligible 

23 84000071307 5191004664 DEEPAK OBC Provisionally Eligible 

24 30001708916 5191001004 SACHIN KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

25 72000912854 1191100474 RITU PARNA OBC Provisionally Eligible 

26 20000404560 1191126853 MANMEET TIWARI EWS Provisionally Eligible 

27 82000116158 4191302687 KARU KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

28 40000232880 2191063132 GOBINDA BALO UR-Exs Provisionally Eligible 

Cont..2/-  



** 2 ** 

S. No. Regd. No Roll No. Name Cat Status of Scrutiny 

29 72000644674 5191061301 RAHUL RAJPOOT EWS Provisionally Eligible 

30 73001893560 1191024765 AKASH YADAV OBC Provisionally Eligible 

31 92000717023 1191120378 NAYAN KUMAR BHAGAT OBC Provisionally Eligible 

32 75000227426 9193033187 SURYAWANSHI VIRAJ NARAYAN OBC Provisionally Eligible 

33 50004712974 4191801940 BHAGATKAR AYUSH JANARDAN OBC Provisionally Eligible 

34 75000964295 5191002820 CHANDAN YADAV OBC Provisionally Eligible 

35 72001241848 1191915672 SUMIT KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

36 20001008143 2191095694 VIKASH KUMAR EWS Provisionally Eligible 

37 72001217774 5191055937 RAJ KUMAR MEENA ST Provisionally Eligible 

38 92000211439 1191148681 SHIVAM KUMAR EWS Provisionally Eligible 

39 93000078339 1191800457 MOHD SAMEEM OBC Provisionally Eligible 

40 20001467853 1191118865 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH EWS Provisionally Eligible 

41 72000417253 1191804786 PRIYDARSHI KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

42 30001559389 5191000526 SAURABH OBC Provisionally Eligible 

43 75000714096 5191036399 NIKHIL KUMAR CHOUDHARY EWS Provisionally Eligible 

44 92000296417 1191106711 SUJAY KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

45 10000238734 8191015393 PERESWARA RAO NALLURI EWS-Exs Provisionally Eligible 

46 82000105679 5191013462 SONALI SINGH EWS Provisionally Eligible 

47 95000020422 5191024824 VIKAS SC Provisionally Eligible 

48 30004357375 2191196046 AJEET KUMAR YADAV OBC Provisionally Eligible 

49 94000241609 2191201491 MONIDIPA SADHUKHAN OBC Provisionally Eligible 

50 20002610274 1191804668 BANTI KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

51 50003091839 9193005389 GANESH BALASAHEB GAIKWAD UR-Exs Provisionally Eligible 

52 92000649016 2191099754 RANDHIR KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

53 93000043597 1191703169 SHAKTI SINGH EWS Provisionally Eligible 

54 20003671715 2191195797 VIVEK YADAV OBC Provisionally Eligible 

55 50004704572 9193035243 BARGAJE SHUBHAM BALASAHEB OBC Provisionally Eligible 

56 82000123810 5191067378 MUKUL PAREEK EWS Provisionally Eligible 

57 92000436564 1191148274 AMIT KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

58 91000033452 8191037080 KANDAGATLA NAGESH OBC Provisionally Eligible 

59 20000490483 1191141075 ANKIT PRAKASH OBC Provisionally Eligible 

60 73001485064 9193012731 YADAV NITIN DAYARAM OBC Provisionally Eligible 

61 20000824094 1191141574 RAMAKANT SUMAN UR-Exs Provisionally Eligible 

62 72002081782 1191121584 PRINCE KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

63 20000293398 1191804966 MANISH KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

64 30000019657 1191702653 RAJESH KUMAR MAURYA OBC-Exs Provisionally Eligible 

65 91000024885 8191002558 KENCHUGUNDU RAMESH OBC Provisionally Eligible 

66 75000621758 5191001585 SHABNAM OBC Provisionally Eligible 

67 74001514776 2191041452 RAJESH KUMAR MANDAL OBC Provisionally Eligible 

68 82000193772 1191147848 NIKIT KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

69 92000076710 1191109553 SURYMANI KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

70 72000507666 5191056878 VIJAY KUMAWAT OBC Provisionally Eligible 

71 72001157579 1191804609 YOGENDRA MEENA ST Provisionally Eligible 

72 74000468585 5191000479 UPENDRA KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

73 95000199096 5191003915 RAHUL KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 
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74 75001581775 5191058877 SARITA OBC Provisionally Eligible 

75 92000258152 5191067274 VED PRAKASH OBC Provisionally Eligible 

76 92000357751 1191111841 VISHAL KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

77 73000005272 5191006132 KAMAL SINGH EWS Provisionally Eligible 

78 94000541593 2191092676 TARUN KUMAR MANDAL OBC Provisionally Eligible 

79 72001769303 2191141311 SARFRAJ HUSSAIN OBC Provisionally Eligible 

80 72000336890 1191142378 KAUSHAL KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

81 40002583950 2191008625 ANAND KR MANDAL OBC Provisionally Eligible 

82 74000799368 5191033320 POOJA EWS Provisionally Eligible 

83 20000141985 1191807599 RAJEEV RAJ OBC Provisionally Eligible 

84 20003677816 2191201431 PAWAN KUMAR YADAV OBC Provisionally Eligible 

85 92000700954 1191800517 PINTU KUMAR EWS Provisionally Eligible 

86 72001021842 5191055422 DHARMANDAR KUMAR MEENA ST Provisionally Eligible 

87 72000517925 1191117922 ABHISHEK KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

88 94000271187 5191032898 NEERAJ UR Provisionally Eligible 

89 30001243316 1191021114 DEEPANSHU SHARMA EWS Provisionally Eligible 

90 20001112839 1191307794 PURUSHOTAM KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

91 20002329210 1191800535 MITHILESH KUMAR YADAV OBC Provisionally Eligible 

92 30002356359 5191013210 SAURABH YADAV OBC Provisionally Eligible 

93 50001108168 4191702402 RAJKAMAL SAHU OBC Provisionally Eligible 

94 40004221977 2191058663 SUJIT RAYCHAUDHURY EWS Provisionally Eligible 

95 92000073945 1191148202 SAURAV KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

96 20000486174 1191804374 VIKASH KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

97 20001602622 1191802791 RAMESH KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

98 92000226468 1191114871 VIVEK KUMAR EWS Provisionally Eligible 

99 20002000384 1191809335 GOLU KUMAR SC Provisionally Eligible 

100 40003061012 2191097691 SUBHAJIT GORAI UR Provisionally Eligible 

101 92000591333 1191800968 ROBBIN OBC Provisionally Eligible 

102 20001820920 1191139735 MADHUKAR KUMAR EWS Provisionally Eligible 

103 72001846489 5191064443 SANTOSH KUMAR PRAJAPAT OBC Provisionally Eligible 

104 20002321057 2191095569 DEEPAK KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

105 20000137393 1191123994 MUKESH KUMAR OBC-Exs Provisionally Eligible 

106 94000068787 5191040888 RAHUL OBC Provisionally Eligible 

107 40002941336 2191130448 ANKIT KUMAR SINGH EWS Provisionally Eligible 

108 92000465938 1191140303 RISHABH KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

109 92000256731 1191105694 SANJEET KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

110 72001151150 5191055289 NETRAM MEENA ST Provisionally Eligible 

111 72000609494 1191133496 ALOK RAJ OBC Provisionally Eligible 

112 20003665347 2191097611 RAJAN KUMAR YADAV OBC Provisionally Eligible 

113 95000000430 5191026593 JATIN KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

114 10000012498 8191037092 BODA NARENDAR ST Provisionally Eligible 

115 92000437069 1191801251 SUNIL KUMAR YADAW OBC Provisionally Eligible 

116 40000281991 2191095500 NILANJAN DAS UR-Exs Provisionally Eligible 

117 92000143214 1191107739 AVINASH KUMAR UR Provisionally Eligible 

118 92000100599 1191131149 ROHIT KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

119 72000798468 1191111833 AMRIT SINGH EWS Provisionally Eligible 
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120 40004246667 2191033627 RANJEET KUMAR MANDAL OBC Provisionally Eligible 

121 72000646009 1191206287 SOURAV SUMAN EWS Provisionally Eligible 
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